For assistance and training, please contact the support desk 
at 876-932-5220.

INVITATION TO BID

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF UNIFORMS (2021-2023)

Scope
• The JUTC invites suitably qualifi ed suppliers to submit bids for 

the supply of two batches of uniforms for approximately four 
hundred and sixty-seven (467) Administrative Staff  as outlined 
in the Standard Bidding Document issued in relation to the 
procurement opportunity.

Procurement Method
• National Competitive Bidding 

Eligibility
• Valid Tax Compliance Certifi cate (TCC) 
• Valid Public Procurement commission Certifi cate (formerly